FILE NOW: FILING FEE AFTER MAY 1ST IS \$550.00										**	=
COF ANNL	PROFIT RPORATION JAL REPORT 1999		RTMENT OF I		1	₩\ 05-07-199	SECRET /ISION (9 90129 0	FILED ARY OF F COPP 14	S Park		
DOCUMENT # P97000031633								99 OCT	15 AM	8: 34	
	R SERVICES, INC								trame lancin Seldin	w 4 5 1111 45 a	-
											== ==
Principal Place of Business Mailing Address 5861 S.W. 147TH COURT 5861 S.W. 147TH COURT						1,120,000	is wê lêsit têêrt karis ê	Pin dein deinb	MIBI USIB SHOS	### 2 PM 7## 1	-
MIAM FL 33193 MIAM FL 33193						<u> </u>	DO NOT WR	ITE IN THIS	SPACE_		_
						3. Date Incorp 04/08/19	orated or Qualifed 97	1] =
—	lace of Business	2s. 26	Mailing Address			4. FEI Number 65-07506			<u> </u>	olied For Applicable	=
Suite, Apt.	#, etc.		Suite, Apt. #, etc.				Status Desired	П	\$8.75 A	dditionet"	
City & Stat	10		City & State				mpaign Financing	0 .	\$5.00	May Be	=
Zip	Country	<u> </u>	Zip	Country		8. This corpor	Contribution Ition owes the cu	rrent year int	Added to	ØNo] =
<u> 4 </u>	9. Name and Addres	29 s of Current Registe	ered Agent	30		Personal Pr 10. Name and	operty Tax. Address of New	Registered .		EINO	=:
	CON, JULIO C				Name Street Addre	ss (P.O. Box Nun	nber is Not Accep	(able)			
	I S.W. 147TH COURT MI FL 33193			83						 -	
				84	City	-	·	FL	85 Zip C	oda	
	to the provisions of Secti registered agent, or both, im familiar with, and acce	ons 607,0502 and 60 In the State of Florida pt the obligations of, 9	7.1508, Florida Statul a. Such change was a Section 807.0505, Flo	tes, the above- orthorized by the oride Statutes.	named corporation	ration aubmits thi 's board of direct	s statement for the ors, I hereby acco	purpose of opt the appoin	changing its niment as rec	registered pistered	
SIGNATURE 12.	Signature, typed or proted name	FICERS AND DIREC		Registered Agent I	Southern required t		CHANGES TO O	FICERS AN	D DIRECTO	RS IN 12	(38)
TIT. F	PD		☐ DELETE	1.5 YITLE				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Change	Addition	
NAME STREET ADDRESS	RINCON, JULIO C 5861 S.W. 147TH C	OURT		1.3 NAME 1.3 STREET A	- 1		7000	030	244	87- 3502	100
TITLE	MIAMI FL 33193 SD		DELETE	1.4 CITY- ST- 2.1 TITLE	2P			****150) □360 00 ×		40 .90
NAME STREET ADDRESS	FERRER, FRANCISC 5861 S.W. 147TH C			12 NAME 13 STREET A	DORESS					İ	
CITY-ST-ZIP	MIAMI FL 33193		DELETE	2.4 CTY-\$1.					Change	☐ Addition	
TITLE NAME	•		C) beccie	32 NAME						<u></u>	
STREET ADORESS OTY-ST-ZIP				3.0 STREET A 3.4 CITY-87-	t						}
TITLE			DELETE	4.1 TIPLE					Change	Addition	
NAME STREET ADDRESS				4.2 NAVE 4.3 STREET A	CORESS						
COTY-ST-ZEP TOLE			DELETE	4.4 CFTY- ST-	7P		·		Change	Addition	1
NAME				\$2 NAME 43 STREET A	Modern	9		16	٧. ٧	,	1
STREET ADORESS				£4 CITY-81-	- I			RI	10/12		
TITLE NAME		•	DELETE	4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME				٢	Change	☐ Addition	
STREET ADDRESS			×	6.3 STREET A							
Ony-Sr-2P	certify that the information	aupplied with this filin	ng does not qualify fo	14 City-81-		ction 119.07(3)(i)	Florida Statutes.) further ceri	ily that the In	formation	' []:
indicated officer or of Block 12 of	certify that the information on this annual report or a director of the corporation or Block 13 if changed, o	upplemental annual n n or the receiver or tru r on an attachmeni wi	sport is true and accu islee empowered to a th an address, with al	rate and that rep tother like emi	my <i>signatura (</i>)ort as require powered.	enali have the sel ed by Chapter 807	ne legal anaci as ', Florida Statutes	n made under, and that m	nama appa A nama appa	का व्या का	{
SIGNAT		migun				neun	10/59	1.30	s) 382	-6380	,
VIVIA	No. Control	AND TYPED ON PRINTED I	LAME OF BIONING OFFICER	ak pieterak	- Y-1		7 644	- C 5	ylma Phone I		-

1

FROM: J. CESAR SERVICES, INC. 5861 SW 147 CT Miami, FL. 33193

DOCUMENT #P97000031633

TO: FLORIDA DEPT. OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS P.O. BOX 6327 TALLAHASSEE, FL. 32314

DEAR SIRS:

THIS IS IN RESPOND TO YOUR LETTER DATED 9/15/99, WE NEVER RECEIVED YOUR LETTER ADVISING US OF THE RETURNED CHECK AND OUR BANK DID NOT SENT US A NOTICE OF THE RETURNED CHECK NOR WE NEVER GOT THE CHECK BACK. ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND A LETTER FROM THE BANK EXPLAINING THEIR MISTAKE. HOPING THAT THIS CAN BE TAKING INTO CONSIDERATION AND HAVE MY CORPORATION REINSTATED AND WAIVE THE PENALTIES. ENCLOSED FIND A MONEY ORDER FOR \$150.00.

JULIO C. RINCON

OCEAN BANK

OSVALDO D. DELGADO
Vice President
Commercial Loan Officer

September 22, 1999

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Tallahassee, Florida

Att: Pat Baily

Gentlemen:

As requested by our customer J. Cesar Services, Inc., we provide you with the following information:

Check #1090 payable to Department of State in the amount of \$150.00, which was returned twice for non sufficient funds on the account without notification or previous call to our customer..

We regret this action on our part due to the above reason.

Sincerely yours,

OsvaldoD. Delgado Vice President

ODD:cs